
SPECIALTY
PIZZAS

BUILD YOUR OWN
PIZZA

Meat Lovers
$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham

Garden Delight
$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large

Bell Peppers, Onions, Olives, Mushrooms 

North Island
$14.95 Medium / $19.95 Large$14.95 Medium / $19.95 Large
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms

Top Gun
$19.95 Medium / $22.95 Large$19.95 Medium / $22.95 Large
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, 

Olives, Onions, Bell Peppers

BBQ Chicken
$17.95 Medium / $21.95 Large$17.95 Medium / $21.95 Large
Chicken, Bacon, Onion, Cilantro 

and BBQ Sauce

Buffalo Chicken
$14.95 Medium / $19.95 Large$14.95 Medium / $19.95 Large
Chicken, Onions Smothered with 

Buffalo Sauce

Chicken Alfredo
$15.95 Medium / $19.95 Large$15.95 Medium / $19.95 Large

Chicken covered in Alfredo Sauce with 
Mushrooms and Basil

Chicken Bacon Ranch
$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large$16.95 Medium / $20.95 Large

Chicken, Bacon and Mozzarella Cheese 
over a Ranch Sauce

TOPPINGS

THE “PARTY PIZZA”
$39.95 for a 28” Pizza

So Large You Need to Open Both Doors 
to Get It Out of the Building! Cut into Squares, 

Original Crust Only. Feeds 6 to 8 people.

APPETIZERS
Buffalo Wings

$22.95 / 12pc
Smothered with your Choice of Buffalo or 

BBQ Sauce and Served with 
Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing

Buffalo Wings - All Flats
$24.95 / 12pc

Boneless Chicken Wings
$11.25 / 10pc

Served with Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing
Add Buffalo or BBQ sauces 

for $0.60

Cheese Filled Breadsticks
$9.50 / 4pc

Served with Marinara Sauce or Ranch

Breadsticks
$5.50 / 4pc

Served with Marinara Sauce or Ranch

Mozzarella Sticks
$8.95 / 5pc

Served with Marinara Sauce or Ranch

Chips
$2.25

BUILD YOUR OWN
CALZONE

Small Cheese
$6.95 / Original Crust Only$6.95 / Original Crust Only

$1.50 Additional Toppings

Medium Cheese
$12.00 / Original or Thin Crust$12.00 / Original or Thin Crust

$2.50 Additional Toppings

Large Cheese
$15.95 / Original or Thin Crust$15.95 / Original or Thin Crust

$3.00 Additional Toppings

Small Cheese
$6.95 / Original Crust Only$6.95 / Original Crust Only

$1.50 Additional Toppings

Medium Cheese
$12.00 / Original Crust Only$12.00 / Original Crust Only

$2.50 Additional Toppings

Large Cheese
$15.95 / Original Crust Only$15.95 / Original Crust Only

$3.00 Additional Toppings

Sides and Sauces
1.00 each1.00 each

Ranch, Blue Cheese Dressing, 
Frank’s RedHot® Buffalo, BBQ Sauce 

or Jalapeno, Banana Peppers

Additional Toppings $6.95 Each
Meats

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Chicken, Bacon 

Veggies
Mushroom, Tomato, Onion, Olive, Bell Pepper, 

Banana Peppers, Pineapple, Jalapeño

Premium Sauces
Alfredo, Ranch, BBQ, Frank’s RedHot® Buffalo

CRUST FLAVORS
Original or Garlic Butter Blend at No Additional Cost VEGETARIAN



All Salads Come with Croutons

Chicken Caesar
$12.95

Small Dinner
$5.95

Add Chips and a Fountain Drink 
for Meal Deal Price

9” Pizza Sub
$6.95 A La Carte / $9.95 Meal Deal$6.95 A La Carte / $9.95 Meal Deal

Toasted 9” French Bread Cut in Half and 
Served Open Faced with Cheese and Sauce.

Additional Toppings $1.50 Each

Meatball Sandwich
$8.95 A La Carte / $11.95 Meal Deal$8.95 A La Carte / $11.95 Meal Deal
Italian Meatballs, Marinara Sauce and 

Melted Cheese on 9” French Bread

2-Slices Pizza
$5.95 A La Carte / $8.95 Meal Deal$5.95 A La Carte / $8.95 Meal Deal

SELECT A
MEAL DEAL

DESSERT
Chocolate Chip Cookies

$1.75 / 2 Cookies
$10.25 / 12 Cookies

BEVERAGES
Fountain Soda	 $2.75
Canned Soda	 $2.75
Bottled Water	 $1.50
Energy Drink	 $6.50
Gatorade	 $3.75
Arnold Palmer	 $3.75
White Claw	  $7.50
(Vodka & Soda, Tequila Smash)

Domestic 12-Oz (Can)	 $5.00
Premium 12-Oz (Can)	 $6.00
Domestic 16-Oz	  $5.75
Premium 16-Oz	  $6.75
Domestic Pitcher	  $16.25
Premium Pitcher	  $18.25

Add Chips and a Fountain Drink for $3.95

Chicken Bacon Ranch
$11.95

Chicken, Bacon and Mozzarella Cheese 
with Ranch Dressing

PANINI ITALIAN 
SANDWICH

All Pasta Orders Come with 
Two Breadsticks

Lasagna
$13.95$13.95

Noodles in a Meat Sauce, Ricotta Cheese, 
Mozzarella and Topped with a Melted 

Five Cheese Blend

Spaghetti
$11.95$11.95

Served with a Hearty Meat Sauce 
and Two Meatballs

Baked Ziti
$11.95$11.95

Ziti with a Meat Sauce and 
Five Cheese Blend

Chicken Alfredo Ziti
$12.95$12.95

Ziti with an Alfredo Sauce, Chicken, 
Mushrooms and Topped with Melted 

Five Cheese Blend and Basil

PRIMO
PASTA

FRESH
SALADS

Salad Dressings:
Italian, 1000 Island, Balsamic, 

Ranch, Caesar, Bleu Cheese

ORDER ONLINE AT 
DineOnTheGoSW.com

VEGETARIAN
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